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

Franklin, MA 02038-2975

Condo

MLS #: 71516111

List Price: $184,900

List Date: 4/28/2013
Area:

List$/SqFt: $170.57

Days on Market (Total): 65

Property Features

Status: Sold

Sale Price: $178,000

Sale Date: 7/31/2013

Off Market Date: 7/2/2013
Sold$/SqFt: $164.21

Days on Market (Office): 65

Rooms: 4 Style: Other (See Remarks)
Bedrooms: 2 Type: Condo

Baths: 1f Oh Unit Level 1

Master Bath: Yes Placement: Street, End, Ground
Fireplaces: 1 Apprx Living Area: 1084 sq.ft.

Year Built: 1981 Outdoor Space Avail:

# Units: 56 Garage: 0 --

Elevator: Parking: 2 Off-Street, Assigned,

Guest, Paved Driveway
Handicap Access/Features:
Association: Yes Fee: $258
Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Exterior Maintenance, Road
Maintenance, Landscaping, Snow Removal, Extra Storage, Refuse
Removal

Room Descriptions Features & Other Information

Room Level Size Features Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer
Living Room: 1 Fireplace, Ceiling - Cathedral,’ Basemént: No
Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Wall “Construction: Frame
to Wall Carpet, Slider Cooling: Wall AC
Dining Room: 1 RecesSed Lighting Exclusions:
Kitchen: 1 Countertops - Exterior: Wood

Stone/Granite/Solid

v Exterior Features: Patio, Storage Shed, Garden Area, Professional
Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet

Master Bedroom: 1 Landscaping

Bedroom 2: 1 Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet Facing Direction:
Bath 1: 1 Bathroom - Full; Bathroom - Heating: Electric Baseboard
With Tub & Shower, Skylight Hot Water: Electric
Laundry: 1 ‘I')vray:r:el:ﬁ)::{u;ﬂectrlc, Interior Features: Cable Available, Other (See Remarks)
Loft: 2 Balcony - Interior LIS LG
Living Area Disclosures: ONE LEVEL RANCH END UNIT-6X14
(84SQFT) IS AN APPROXIMATE OF LOFT
Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer
Water Utilities: City/Town Water
Waterfront: No Water View: No
Short Sale w/Lndr.App.Req: No
Lender Owned: No
Remarks

ENJOY THE BENEFITS OF CONDO LVNG WHILE ENJOYING A PRIVATE, WOODED YARD IN THIS "RARE FIND" RANCH END UNIT.
LIVING RM HAS NEW NEUTRAL CARPET-CATHEDRAL CEILING, FIREPLACE, DINING AREA, 2/SKYLIGHTS AND A SLIDER TO
PATIO. NEW GRANITE COUNTERS IN KITCHEN-YOUNG APPLIANCES INCLUDED-FULL BTH W/SKYLIGHT. 2 GENEROUSLY SIZED
BEDRMS W/SPACIOUS CLOSET STORAGE SPACE-LAUNDRY IN HALL-YOUNG WASHER/DRYER INCLUDED-FINISHED LOFT
OVERLOOKING LVNG RM-TOWN WTR/SEWER-CONVENIENT TO SHOPPING/SCHOOLS/TRAIN/495.

Tax Information

2013 Taxes: $2257 Assessment: $157,400 Cert: 5702 Zoning Code: Res
Pin #: M:270 L:041-009 Map: Block: Lot: Book: 26277 Page: 187


http://02038.com

Market History for 98 Highwood Dr U:98, Franklin, MA 02038

MLS # Date DOM Price
71516111 4/28/2013 Listed for $209,900 $209,900
5/1/2013 Price Changed to: $199,900 $199,900
5/19/2013 Price Changed to: $194,900 $194,900
5/24/2013 Price Changed to: $189,900 $189,900
6/10/2013 Price Changed to: $184,900 $184,900

UAG 7/2/2013 Status Changed to: Under Agreement

SLD 7/31/2013 Status Changed to: Sold

7/31/2013 Sold for $178,000 65 $178,000
Market History for Office Id: BB1175 65 $178,000
Market History for this property 65 $178,000

The information in this listing was gathered from third party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network and its subscribers disclaim any and
all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2014 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.

For a showing or to learn more
508-613-2889 or visit http://02038.com


http://02038.com

Brought To You By: Warren Reynolds, Century 21- Franklin

159 Highwood Dr - Unit 159
Franklin, MA 02038-2923

Condo

MLS #: 71489233 Status: Sold

List Price: $209,900 Sale Price: $200,000

List Date: 3/4/2013 Sale Date: 4/26/2013

Area: Off Market Date: 3/11/2013
List$/SqFt: $187.08 Sold$/SqFt: $178.25

Days on Market (Total): 7 Days on Market (Office): 7

Property Features

Rooms: 4 Style: Townhouse

Bedrooms: 2 Type: Condo

Baths: 1f 1h Unit Level 1

Master Bath: Placement: Middle

Fireplaces: 1 Apprx Living Area: 1122 sq.ft.

Year Built: 1986 Outdoor Space Avail: Yes - Common
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